Arrivals: Non-stop flight schedule April 2016

From Airline

Atlanta

Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta

Charlotte

American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
American
Chicago

United

United

United

United

Friday, February 19, 2016

Flight

5226
5226
5197
5197
5253
5253
5210
1812
5262
5086
5064
5103
5142
251

4751
4951
4758
4800
5086
3803
4761
5379
4011
3998
4769
5326
5100

5132
5136
5136
5060

Dep Time

9:06 AM
9:06 AM
11:56 AM
11:56 AM
1:39 PM
1:46 PM
3:16 PM
3:16 PM
3:26 PM
3:40 PM
5:58 PM
6:55 PM
8:56 PM
10:28 PM

9:50 AM
11:25 AM
11:25 AM
11:25 AM
12:59 PM

1:05 PM

1:05 PM

2:40 PM

2:40 PM

4:24 PM

4:24 PM

6:30 PM
10:25 PM

7:07 AM
1:41 PM
1:47 PM
5:30 PM

Arrv Time

10:00 AM
10:02 AM
12:48 PM
12:49 PM
2:36 PM
2:42 PM
4:14 PM
4:15 PM
4:25 PM
4:36 PM
6:55 PM
7:51 PM
9:58 PM
11:24 PM

10:55 AM
12:15 PM
12:21 PM
12:21 PM
1:46 PM
1:56 PM
1:59 PM
3:30 PM
3:33 PM
5:19 PM
5:22 PM
7:22 PM
11:13 PM

9:55 AM
4:29 PM
4:35 PM
8:18 PM

Days of
Operation

12345..

12345.7
..... 6.
12345.7
1234567

1234567

12345.7
..... 6.
12345.7
1234567
12345.7

123456.
..... 6.

Aircraft

CRJ
CRJ
CRJ
CRJ
CRJ
CRJ
CR9

CR9
CR9
CRJ
CRJ
CR9
717

DH3
CR2
DH3
DH8
CR2
CR2
DH3
CR2
CR2
CR2
DH3
CR2
CR2

CR2
CR2
CR2
CR2



From Airline

United
Ft. Lauderdale

Allegiant
Orlando (Sanford)

Allegiant
Palm Beach

Allegiant
Punta Gorda/Ft. Myers

Allegiant
St. Pete-Clearwater

Allegiant

Jets:

CR3 - 37 Seats
CR2 - 40 Seats
CRJ - 50 Seats
CR7 - 70 Seats
CR-9 - 76 Seats
ER3 - 37 Seats
ERD - 44 Seats
319 - 126 Seats
Props:

DHS8 - 37 Seats
DH3 - 50 Seats

Friday, February 19, 2016

Flight

5060

1205

1201

1209

1207

1203

ER4 - 50 Seats

ERJ - 50 Seats

717 - 117 Seats
73G - 137 Seats
737 - 148 Seats
M80/88 - 150 Seats
D95 - 127 Seats
320 - 176 Seats

Dep Time

7:07 PM

3:49 PM

8:28 PM

4:34 PM

3:35PM

3:43 PM

Arrv Time

9:55 PM

5:45 PM

9:59 PM

6:22 PM

5:13 PM

5:16 PM

Days of
Operation

12345.7

LAaL7

LALT7

Note: All flight schedules are subject to change.
Please confirm available flights with each individual airline.

Days of Operation:

1 (Monday)
2 (Tuesday)

4 (Thursday)
5 (Friday)

3 (Wednesday) 6 (Saturday)

7 (Sunday)

Aircraft

CR2

M80

M80

M80

M80

M80



5
Sheville

REGIONAL Al RT

Departures: Non-stop flight schedule April 2016

To Airline Flight Dep Time ArrvTime  Days of Aircraft
Operation

Atlanta
Delta 5333 5:48 AM 6:48AM ... 6. CR9
Delta 5333 5:48 AM 6:50 AM 12345.. CR9
Delta 1085 7:10 AM 8:15AM ... 6. 717
Delta 1085 7:10 AM 8:17 AM 12345.7 717
Delta 5226 10:27 AM 11:28AM ... 6. CRJ
Delta 5226 10:27 AM 11:30 AM 12345.7 CRJ
Delta 5197 1:14 PM 2:219PM ... 6. CRJ
Delta 5197 1:14 PM 2:20 PM 12345.7 CRJ
Delta 5253 3:05 PM 4:07 PM 12345.. CRJ
Delta 5253 3:07 PM 4:08PM ... 6. CRJ
Delta 5210 4:50 PM 5:52PM ... 6. CR9
Delta 1812 4:50 PM 5:58 PM 12.45.. 717
Delta 5262 5:00 PM 6:03 PM 23 CR9
Delta 5086 5:11 PM 6:14PM ... 7 CR9
Delta 5064 7:20 PM 8:24 PM 12345.7 CRJ

Charlotte
American 5239 7:20 AM 821AM .. 6. CR2
American 5365 7:20 AM 8:21 AM 12345.7 CR2
American 4751 11:20 AM 12:12 PM 1234567 DH3
American 4951 12:50 PM 1:49pPM L. 7 CR2
American 4800 12:50 PM 1:42 PM 12345.. DH8
American 4758 12:50 PM 1:42PM 6. DH3
American 5086 2:19 PM 3:23PM 12345.. CR2
American 4761 2:25 PM 3:17PM ... 6. DH3
American 3803 2:25 PM 3:28PM ... 7 CR2
American 5379 3:55 PM 4:54PM ... 6. CR2
American 4011 4:00 PM 4:52 PM 12345.7 CR2
American 3853 5:50 PM 6:47PM ... 6. CR2
American 4769 5:50 PM 6:42 PM 12345.7 DH3
American 5326 7:59 PM 8:58 PM 12345.7 CR2

Friday, February 19, 2016



To Airline Flight Dep Time ArrvTime  Days of Aircraft

Operation
Chicago
United 5000 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 1234567 CR2
United 5074 10:25 AM 11:25 AM 123..6. CR2
United 5128 4:59 PM 559pPM L. 7 CR2
United 5128 5:05 PM 6:05 PM 123456. CR2
Ft. Lauderdale
Allegiant 1204 8:00 AM 9:51 AM A7 M80
Orlando (Sanford)
Allegiant 1200 5:58 PM 7:28 PM 1..5.. M80
Palm Beach
Allegiant 1208 8:00 AM 9:47 AM 1..5.. M80
Punta Gorda/Ft. Myers
Allegiant 1206 8:30 AM 10:07 AM 1...5. M80
St. Pete-Clearwater
Allegiant 1202 8:53 AM 10:28 AM A7 M80
Jets: Note: All flight schedules are subject to change.
CR3 - 37 Seats ER4 - 50 Seats Please confirm available flights with each individual airline.
CR2 - 40 Seats ERJ - 50 Seats
CRI - 50 Seats 717 - 117 Seats
CR7 - 70 Seats 736G - 137 Seats Days of Operation:
CR-9 - 76 Seats 737 - 148 Seats 1 (Monday) 4 (Thursday) 7 (Sunday)
ER3 - 37 Seats M80/88 - 150 Seats 2 (Tuesday) 5 (Friday)
ERD - 44 Seats D95 - 127 Seats 3 (Wednesday) 6 (Saturday)
319 - 126 Seats 320 - 176 Seats
Props:

DHE - 37 Seats
DH3 - 50 Seats

Friday, February 19, 2016



